
Aブロック 1 2 3 4 勝敗 順位

1 キティホークＡ
3-6

6-4

2-6

6-1

6-0

6-5

6-3

6-4

6-3

2勝1敗 2位

2 他力本願・本流
6-3

4-6

6-2

6-1

6-0

6-1

6-3

6-0

6-1

3勝0敗 1位

3 サンライズ
1-6

0-6

5-6

1-6

0-6

1-6

1-6

2-6

6-4

0勝3敗 4位

4 音更協会B
3-6

4-6

3-6

3-6

0-6

1-6

6-1

6-2

4-6

1勝2敗 3位

Bブロック 1 2 3 4 勝敗 順位

1 音更協会A
1-6

6-2

6-5

0-6

6-1

2-6

1-6

6-3

5-6

1勝2敗 2位

2 本別テニス協会
6-1

2-6

5-6

3-6

6-1

6-5

1-6

1-6

6-3

1勝2敗 3位

3 他力本願・自己流
6-0

1-6

6-2

6-3

1-6

5-6

3-6

3-6

4-6

1勝2敗 4位

4 キティホークＺ
6-1

3-6

6-5

6-1

6-1

3-6

6-3

6-3

6-4

3勝0敗 1位

1位2位決定戦

(6)6-7・6-0・6-1

3位4位決定戦

6-3・7-5・6-2

5位6位決定戦

6-0・2-6・6-1

7位8位決定戦

6-0・7-5・6-3

他力本願・本流

他力本願・本流

キティホークZ

キティホークA

本別テニス協会

他力本願・自己流

キティホークA

音更協会B

本別テニス協会

サンライズ

他力本願・自己流

音更協会A


